IP CCTV
Networking Cabling, Accessories & Active Equipment
Product Guide
www.westpennwire.com 2
IP Video Systems
IP surveillance systems are relatively new to the market. In a typical
IP-based video surveillance system, network (IP) cameras are

Plenum /Outdoor
Direct Burial WP9X240 WP9X241 WP9X242
Fiber Type Code
Replace (X) Wavelength (nm) Max Attenuation
dB/km Bandwidth MHz/km
62.5/125
OM1 B
850 3.5 200
1300 1.25 500
50/125
OM3 C
850 3.5 1500
1300 1.25 500
50/125
OM3 E
850 3.5 3500
1300 1.25 4700
8/125
Single-Mode W
1310 .8 NA
1550 .5 NA
Fiber Optic Cable Types
West Penn Wire Bulk Fiber Optic Cables
West Penn Wire offers indoor/outdoor plenum-rated cables to reduce the amount of inventory and SKU numbers.
Part Number Structure:
WP9X043T  - The X in the PN has to be with B, C or W to get to the appropriate OM size ( fiber optic size).
West Penn Wire Fiber Optic Cables
www.westpennwire.com 13
Fiber Optic Connector Installation Kits
Brilliance Field Kit - FI-4270
The Brilliance Field Kit will connect SC, ST and LC
Connector Types.
The Brilliance Field Kit is a unique design that
incorporates a factor polished fiber stub in a splice
mechanism, which provides a fast, secure and
reliable termination of fiber optic cables.
The Brilliance Connectors offer premium quality
ceramic ferrule. The patent-pending design offers the
quickest termination in the industry (less than 30 seconds).
The Brilliance connectors can be used up to 5-6 times.
The Optimax installation consists of:
1. Cleave the Fiber
2. Open connector cavity-activation tab
3. Insert the fiber into the connector
4. Release activation tab on the connector body
Specifications: Brilliance Connector -
interconnection compatibility LC/SC/ST
Field Assembly Time 900μm 	 30 sec. with setup
				    1 Min.
Insertion Loss dB 		  .3dB
Storage Temp. 			   -40˚F - 140˚F
Operating Temp. 			  -40˚F -167˚F
Tensile Strength 900μm 		  1.12lbs
Connectors are reusable up to 6 times.
Catalog PN Description
FI-4270 Fiber Optic Brilliance Field Kit
LC Connectors
FI-4240 LC - 900μm, Multimode Beige Connector, 62.5um
FI-4242 LC - 900μm, Multimode Aqua Connector, 50um
FI-4243 LC - 900μm, Single-Mode Blue Connector, 8um
SC Connectors
FI-4244 SC - 900μm, Multimode Beige Connector, 62.5um
FI-4246 SC - 900μm, Multimode Aqua Connector, 50um
FI-4247 SC - 900μm, Single-Mode Blue Connector, 8um
ST Connectors
FI-4248 ST - 900μm, Multimode Beige Connector, 62.5um
FI-4250 ST - 900μm, Multimode Aqua Connector, 50um
FI-4251 ST- 900μm, Single-Mode Blue Connector, 8um
www.westpennwire.com 14
Catalog
PN Description
ST Assemblies
FI-X002-xx Duplex  ST to ST
Replace xx with: 3, 6, 10, 15, 30
SC Assemblies
FI-X002-xxSC Duplex SC to SC
Replace xx with: 3, 6, 10, 15, 30
LC Assemblies
FI-X002-xxLC Duplex LC to LC
Replace xx with: 3, 6, 10, 15, 30
SC to LC Assemblies
FI-X002-xxLC/SC Duplex LC to SC
Replace xx with: 3, 6, 10, 15, 30